
4917 1 13.7 0.57 70X70X115

4920 1 7.8 0.135 53X53X61 

kg

9.169
48

68

11
0

61
41

45 40
60

44

kg

6.0

SHELL
Curved 3D wood

SEAT
Curved 3D wood with leather seat upholstery 

FRAME
Chrome-plated or painted steel

Slatted Ash

4917 
Slatted Ash leather seat upholstery  

4920 
Slatted Ash leather upholstery  

level achieved
 armchair ottoman
EN 1022:2005 Comp. Comp.
EN 16139:2013+AC 2013 Comp. Comp.
EN 1728:2012+AC 2013  
6.4 L2 L2 
6.5 L2 L2 
6.10 L2 - 
6.11 L2 - 
6.15 L2 L2 
6.16 - L2 
6.17 L2 L2 
6.18 L2 L2 
6.20 L2 - 
6.24 L2 L2 
6.25 L2 L2 
6.26 L2 - 


